Place

60

10/12/2019

Bib#

5297
5362
4949
4898
4966
4757
5011
4884
5087
5197
5230
4770
5085
4763
4758
5158
5229
5320
5358
5082
5278
4962
4821
4760
4981
4909
4818
4817
5364
4950
5147
4978
4764
4900
5091
4882
5187
5148
4814
4885
4975
4982
4823
4819
4766
5203
4901
5083
5361
4816
4873
5183
5013
4953
4767
5319
4948
5190
4759
5242

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,
October 12,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Kayci Martensen
Samantha Herrling
Bridee Burks
Anelise Egge
Kristin Muench
Abri Brown
Helen Carstens
Hannah Munson
Jenna McBride
Madison Krey
Elizabeth Husker
Ellie Jillson
Angela Gasser
Maddie Fritz
Avery Brown
Faith Webb
Alyssa Husker
Katrina Koppa
Kassidy Frame
Ashley Campbell
Maxine Grover
Finley Knapp
Gracey Mlsna
Skyler Carlin
Meg Walker
Jayla Nagel
Izzi Mason
Lydia Korn
Greine Simmert
Lainee Burks
Riley Klein
Mikayla Smith
Makayla Fritz
Lilly Geary
Annabelle Moon
Mia Brown
Abi Cummings
Tova Lindberg
Emma Gronemus
Megan Salisbury
Maddie Schneider
Jenna Wolf
Emma Schlesner
Alyssa Meyers
Britney Glasbrenner
Miranda Reich
Colene Grefe
Payton Cunningham
Brianna Herrling
Paige Hoeft
Trinity Vento
Starr Camacho
Kloee Chamberlain
Madison Clauer
Grace Glasbrenner
Angie Harnish
Eden Bowen
Mackenzie Fruit
Easton Carlin
Ashley Schmitt-Bright
9:03PM

*kk% Girlg'

5000 Meter Run ****

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Lancaster
Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster
Boscobel

North Crawford
Hillsboro
Reedsburg

River Vvalley
Riverdale
Boscobel
Reedsburg
Boscobel

Boscobel

River Ridge
Riverdale

Viroqua

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg

Seneca

Lancaster

Cashton

Boscobel
Lancaster
Kickapoo/La Farge
Cashton

Cashton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Lancaster

River Ridge
Lancaster
Boscobel
Kickapoo/La Farge
Reedsburg
Hillsboro

River Valley
River Ridge
Cashton

Hillsboro
Lancaster
Lancaster

Cashton

Cashton

Boscobel

River Vvalley
Kickapoo/La Farge
Reedsburg
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Cashton

De Soto

River Vvalley
North Crawford
Lancaster
Boscobel

Viroqua

Lancaster

River Vvalley
Boscobel
Riverdale
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Place

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

10/12/2019

Bib#

5152
5093
4779
5149
4769
5303
4902
5092
4773
4813
5023
5195
4956
5202
5316
5279
5201
4886
4822
4815
4883
5315
5090
4880
5321
5120
4775
5339
5294
4913
4887
5225
4812
5118
4820
5363
5194
4879
5360
5046
5235
5045
5016
5042
5335
5159
4781
5240
5243
5236
5022
4896
5337
5196
4869
5123
4954
5089
5006
5088

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,
October 12,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*kk% Girlg'

Jessica Patterson
Abby Voigt
Kaytlyn Seeley
Glenna Marshall
Ava Grassel
Molly Schmitt
Tahmara Hendrickson
Jenna Roers
Clare Manning
Carly Butzler
Emily Schmidt
Anna Johnson
Kelly Freymiller
Dani Peterson
Abby Diehl
Taylor Snyder
Kylie Morrey
Faith Seeley
Chelsie Paulsen
Bonita Hanley
Shelby Brown
Lauren Campbell
Skyler Menzia
McKenzie Bell
Kadience Larry
Rebecca Powell
Isabelle Manning
Lizzie Udelhoven
Xanah Knoblich
Sarah Vielhaber
Savannah Urban
Gracie Anderson
Kailey Beck
Rachel Kaszubski
Olivia Meyers
Morgan Schult
Madeline Hutnik
Mea Beckwith
Emma Gordon
Emily Zimmerman
Jordan Mathews
Sydney Webster
Lindsey Groom
Allie Godfrey
Maureen Cooley
Allison West
Trinity Steele
Zea Miller
Jasmin Stauffer
Kenlee Mathews
Katie Schellhorn
Lily Clements
Regan Kramer
Emily Kersten
Maddie Jacobson
Alison Stolzman
Gabriella Dressler
Natalie Menzia
Sonja Bangert
Breanna Menzia
9:03PM

5000 Meter Run ****

River Ridge

Reedsburg

Boscobel

River Ridge

Boscobel
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Kickapoo/La Farge
Reedsburg

Boscobel

Cashton

North Crawford

River Vvalley

Lancaster

River Vvalley

Viroqua

Seneca

River Valley

Hillsboro

Cashton

Cashton

Hillsboro

Viroqua

Reedsburg

Hillsboro

Viroqua

Richland Center/Ithaca
Boscobel
Wauzeka-Steuben
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Kickapoo/La Farge
Hillsboro

Riverdale

Cashton

Richland Center/Ithaca
Cashton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Valley

Hillsboro

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Pecatonica/Argyle
Riverdale
Pecatonica/Argyle
North Crawford
Pecatonica/Argyle
Wauzeka-Steuben

River Ridge

Boscobel

Riverdale

Riverdale

Riverdale

North Crawford
Kickapoo/La Farge
Wauzeka-Steuben

River Vvalley

De Soto

Richland Center/Ithaca
Lancaster

Reedsburg

North Crawford
Reedsburg
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127

10/12/2019

Bib#

4904
5117
5182
5008
5340
4866
4872

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*kk% Girlg'

Josefine Jaynes
Lauren Johnson
Kaydrin Brownlee
Luisa Benck de Moraes
Grace Zinkle
Michelle Berra
Emma Overby

9:03PM

5000 Meter Run ****

Kickapoo/La Farge
Richland Center/Ithaca
River Valley

North Crawford
Wauzeka-Steuben

De Soto

De Soto



Place TmPl Bib#

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,
October 12,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

1 5297 Kayci Martensen
2 1 5362 Samantha Herrling
3 2 4949 Bridee Burks
4 3 4898 Anelise Egge
5 4 4966 Kristin Muench
6 5 4757 Abri Brown
7 6 5011 Helen Carstens
8 7 4884 Hannah Munson
9 8 5087 Jenna McBride
10 9 5197 Madison Krey
11 10 5230 Elizabeth Husker
12 11 4770 Ellie Jillson
13 12 5085 Angela Gasser
14 13 4763 Maddie Fritz
15 14 4758 Avery Brown
16 15 5158 Faith Webb
17 16 5229 Alyssa Husker
18 17 5320 Katrina Koppa
19 18 5358 Kassidy Frame
20 19 5082 Ashley Campbell
21 5278 Maxine Grover
22 20 4962 Finley Knapp
23 21 4821 Gracey Mlsna
24 22 4760 Skyler Carlin
25 23 4981 Meg Walker
26 24 4909 Jayla Nagel
27 25 4818 1Izzi Mason
28 26 4817 Lydia Korn
29 27 5364 Greine Simmert
30 28 4950 Lainee Burks
31 29 5147 Riley Klein
32 30 4978 Mikayla Smith
33 31 4764 Makayla Fritz
34 32 4900 Lilly Geary
35 33 5091 Annabelle Moon
36 34 4882 Mia Brown
37 35 5187 Abi Cummings
38 36 5148 Tova Lindberg
39 37 4814 Emma Gronemus
40 38 4885 Megan Salisbury
41 39 4975 Maddie Schneider
42 40 4823 Emma Schlesner
43 41 4819 Alyssa Meyers
44 42 4766 Britney Glasbrenner
45 43 5203 Miranda Reich
46 44 4901 Colene Grefe
47 45 5083 Payton Cunningham
48 46 5361 Brianna Herrling
49 47 4816 Paige Hoeft
50 4873 Trinity Vento
51 48 5183 Starr Camacho
52 49 5013 Kloee Chamberlain
53 50 5319 Angie Harnish
54 51 5190 Mackenzie Fruit
55 52 5242 Ashley Schmitt-Bright
56 53 5152 Jessica Patterson
57 54 5093 Abby Voigt
58 55 5149 Glenna Marshall
59 5303 Molly Schmitt
60 56 4902 Tahmara Hendrickson
10/12/2019 9:03PM

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Lancaster
Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster
Boscobel

North Crawford
Hillsboro
Reedsburg

River Vvalley
Riverdale
Boscobel
Reedsburg
Boscobel

Boscobel

River Ridge
Riverdale

Viroqua

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg

Seneca

Lancaster

Cashton

Boscobel
Lancaster
Kickapoo/La Farge
Cashton

Cashton
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Lancaster

River Ridge
Lancaster
Boscobel
Kickapoo/La Farge
Reedsburg
Hillsboro

River Valley
River Ridge
Cashton

Hillsboro
Lancaster

Cashton

Cashton

Boscobel

River Valley
Kickapoo/La Farge
Reedsburg
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Cashton

De Soto

River Valley
North Crawford
Viroqua

River Vvalley
Riverdale

River Ridge
Reedsburg

River Ridge

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Kickapoo/La Farge

Page 1
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,
October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 57 5092 Jenna Roers
62 58 5023 Emily Schmidt
63 59 5195 Anna Johnson
64 60 5202 Dani Peterson
65 61 5316 Abby Diehl
66 5279 Taylor Snyder
67 62 4886 Faith Seeley
68 63 4883 Shelby Brown
69 64 5315 Lauren Campbell
70 65 4880 McKenzie Bell
71 66 5321 Kadience Larry
72 5120 Rebecca Powell
73 5339 Lizzie Udelhoven
74 5294 Xanah Knoblich
75 67 4913 Sarah Vielhaber
76 68 4887 Savannah Urban
77 69 5225 Gracie Anderson
78 5118 Rachel Kaszubski
79 70 5363 Morgan Schult
80 71 5360 Emma Gordon
81 5046 Emily Zimmerman
82 72 5235 Jordan Mathews
83 5045 Sydney Webster
84 73 5016 Lindsey Groom
85 5042 Allie Godfrey
86 5335 Maureen Cooley
87 74 5159 Allison West
88 75 5240 Zea Miller
89 76 5243 Jasmin Stauffer
90 77 5022 Katie Schellhorn
91 78 4896 Lily Clements
92 5337 Regan Kramer
93 4869 Maddie Jacobson
94 5123 Alison Stolzman
95 79 5006 Sonja Bangert
96 5117 Lauren Johnson
97 80 5008 Luisa Benck de Moraes
98 5340 Grace Zinkle
99 4866 Michelle Berra
100 4872 Emma Overby
10/12/2019 9:03PM

Reedsburg

North Crawford

River Valley

River Vvalley

Viroqua

Seneca

Hillsboro

Hillsboro

Viroqua

Hillsboro

Viroqua

Richland Center/Ithaca
Wauzeka-Steuben
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Kickapoo/La Farge
Hillsboro

Riverdale

Richland Center/Ithaca
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Pecatonica/Argyle
Riverdale
Pecatonica/Argyle
North Crawford
Pecatonica/Argyle
Wauzeka-Steuben

River Ridge

Riverdale

Riverdale

North Crawford
Kickapoo/La Farge
Wauzeka-Steuben

De Soto

Richland Center/Ithaca
North Crawford
Richland Center/Ithaca
North Crawford
Wauzeka-Steuben

De Soto

De Soto

Page 2
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

Boscobel

(21:23.9

Abri Brown
Ellie Jillson
Maddie Fritz
Avery Brown
Skyler Carlin
Makayla Fritz

Britney Glasbrenner

Lancaster

(21:16.9

Bridee Burks
Kristin Muench
Finley Knapp

Meg Walker
Lainee Burks
Mikayla Smith
Maddie Schneider

Reedsburg

(22:03.7

Jenna McBride
Angela Gasser
Ashley Campbell
Annabelle Moon
Payton Cunningham
Abby Voigt

Jenna Roers

Cashton

(22:36.3

Gracey Mlsna
Izzi Mason
Lydia Korn
Emma Gronemus
Emma Schlesner
Alyssa Meyers
Paige Hoeft

Kickapoo/La Farge

(22:30.4

Anelise Egge
Jayla Nagel
Lilly Geary
Colene Grefe

Tahmara Hendrickson

Sarah Vielhaber
Lily Clements

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

(22:43.1

Samantha Herrling
Kassidy Frame
Greine Simmert
Brianna Herrling
Morgan Schult
Emma Gordon

106:59.1 1:55.0)

106:24.5 2:49.1)

110:18.5 2:49.3)

113:01.4 1:06.8)

112:31.7 4:16.4)

113:35.1 7:18.7)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

River Valley

(22:54.0

Madison Krey
Abi Cummings
Miranda Reich
Starr Camacho
Mackenzie Fruit
Anna Johnson
Dani Peterson

River Ridge

(23:04.3

Faith Webb

Riley Klein

Tova Lindberg
Jessica Patterson
Glenna Marshall
Allison West

Hillsboro

(23:17.3

Hannah Munson
Mia Brown

Megan Salisbury
Faith Seeley
Shelby Brown
McKenzie Bell
Savannah Urban

Riverdale

(24:01.4

Elizabeth Husker
Alyssa Husker

Ashley Schmitt-Bright

Gracie Anderson
Jordan Mathews
Zea Miller
Jasmin Stauffer

Viroqua

(24:14.8

Katrina Koppa
Angie Harnish
Abby Diehl
Lauren Campbell
Kadience Larry

North Crawford

(24:51.1

(79)
( 80)

Helen Carstens
Kloee Chamberlain
Emily Schmidt
Lindsey Groom
Katie Schellhorn
Sonja Bangert

Luisa Benck De Moraes

114:29.6 3:01.9)

115:21.5 2:12.1)

116:26.5 4:42.9)

120:07.0 6:28.5)

121:14.0 3:41.4)

124:15.2 8:07.6)



Place TmPl Bib# Name

1 1 4982 Jenna Wolf

2 2 4953 Madison Clauer

3 3 4767 Grace Glasbrenner

4 4 4948 Eden Bowen

5 5 4759 Easton Carlin

6 6 4779 Kaytlyn Seeley

7 7 4769 Ava Grassel

8 8 4773 Clare Manning

9 9 4813 Carly Butzler

10 10 4956 Kelly Freymiller
11 5201 Kylie Morrey

12 11 4822 Chelsie Paulsen
13 12 4815 Bonita Hanley

14 5090 Skyler Menzia

15 13 4775 1Isabelle Manning
16 14 4812 Kailey Beck

17 15 4820 Olivia Meyers

18 5194 Madeline Hutnik
19 4879 Mea Beckwith

20 16 4781 Trinity Steele
21 5236 Kenlee Mathews
22 5196 Emily Kersten

23 17 4954 Gabriella Dressler
24 5089 Natalie Menzia
25 5088 Breanna Menzia
26 4904 Josefine Jaynes
27 5182 Kaydrin Brownlee
10/12/2019 9:03PM

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k%x%x Girls'

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,
October 12,

Wisconsin

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Junior Varsity Results ***x*

Lancaster
Lancaster
Boscobel
Lancaster
Boscobel
Boscobel
Boscobel
Boscobel
Cashton
Lancaster
River Valley
Cashton
Cashton
Reedsburg
Boscobel
Cashton
Cashton
River Vvalley
Hillsboro
Boscobel
Riverdale
River Vvalley
Lancaster
Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Kickapoo/La Farge
River Valley

Page 1
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,

Wisconsin

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**k%x%x Girls'

Boscobel

Grace Glasbrenner
Easton Carlin
Kaytlyn Seeley
Ava Grassel

Clare Manning
Isabelle Manning
Trinity Steele

Lancaster

Jenna Wolf

Madison Clauer
Eden Bowen

Kelly Freymiller
Gabriella Dressler

Cashton

Carly Butzler
Chelsie Paulsen
Bonita Hanley
Kailey Beck
Olivia Meyers

(24:00.8

(25:07.6

(25:27.5

Junior Varsity Team Score ***x*

120:03.8 0:29.3)

125:37.7 7:14.4)

127:17.2 2:10.7)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 5296 Hanna Martensen
2 2 4972 Mallory Olmstead
3 3 4903 Autumn Jacks
4 4 4908 Jadence Nagel
5 5 4768 Lilah Glasbrenner
6 6 5070 Tannah Radloff
7 7 4771 Nora Jillson
8 8 5009 Sarah Bransky
9 9 4847 Ashley Rowe
10 10 4772 Aleya Kliesner
11 11 4971 Maddie Nielsen
12 12 5119 Nadalie McCollum
13 13 5272 Alice Palamaruk
14 5280 Natalie Wright
15 14 4959 Ava Green
16 15 4963 Sara McWilliams
17 16 5065 Josie Kramer
18 17 5010 Agnes Carstens
19 18 5237 Mallory Miess
20 19 5270 Bria Gruen
21 20 4960 Madisynn Ihm
22 21 5067 Allison Mathies
23 22 5188 Bobbi DuCharme
24 23 4980 Carley Vesperman
25 24 5238 Olivia Miess
26 4881 Jaelyn Bloor
27 25 4967 Leah Muench
28 4958 Macie Galle
29 26 5072 Emma Wall
30 5357 Tirzah Caminiti
31 4947 Gianni Boebel
32 4968 Katelynn Muldoon
33 27 4841 Cori Atten
34 28 5017 Jezelyn Lorraine
35 4977 Kylee Sitts
36 29 4897 Breylyn Culver
37 5336 Trisha Gillitzer
38 30 4906 Brooklynn Lombard
39 31 5116 Emma Hady
40 32 5122 Claire Stadler
41 33 5232 Shane Jones-Caraway
42 34 4765 Maribeth Fritz
43 4979 Kaitlyn Sokolik
44 35 4842 Lauren Gustafson
45 4955 JoJo Dressler
46 5338 Emma Udelhoven
47 36 5292 Lily Hoppman
48 4951 Sophia Burr
49 37 5233 Emily Knoble
50 38 5244 Hannah Tomas
51 39 4845 Julia Kruger
52 40 5064 Makenzie Gates
53 41 4762 Norah Dilley
54 42 4910 Chloe Lin Rose
55 43 4914 Gweny Walker
56 44 5186 Jenna Cox
57 45 5200 Grace Morrey
58 46 5014 Rivyn DiPadova
59 47 4780 Aubrey Seep
60 4957 Aurora Fritz
10/12/2019 9:03PM

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**k%x%x Girls'

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Lancaster

Boscobel

Boscobel

Boscobel
Lancaster

Royall
Seneca
Lancaster
Lancaster

Riverdale
Royall
Lancaster

Lancaster
Riverdale
Hillsboro
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster

Riverdale
Boscobel
Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster
Riverdale
Riverdale

Boscobel

Boscobel
Lancaster
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Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ***=*

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge

Prairie du Chien Middle

North Crawford
Cuba City Middle School

Richland Center/Ithaca

Prairie du Chien Middle
North Crawford

Prairie du Chien Middle
River Valley

Cuba City Middle School
North Crawford

Kickapoo/La Farge
Wauzeka-Steuben
Kickapoo/La Farge
Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca

Cuba City Middle School

Wauzeka-Steuben
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Cuba City Middle School
Prairie du Chien Middle School

Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
River Vvalley
River Valley
North Crawford

School

School

School

Prairie du Chien Middle School
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Page 1
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,

October 12,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**k%x%x Girls'

Place TmPl Bib# Name

61 4973 Abby Parkins

62 48 5274 Aunika Wopat

63 4961 Hannah Ingebritsen
64 49 5301 Allison Runde

65 50 5298 Kalia Reichmann

66 4964 Adrianna Moore

67 51 5066 Kayli Kruk

68 52 4899 Hailey Gander

69 53 5157 McKenzie Taylor

70 54 5021 Zoe Olsen

71 55 5299 Maci Reichmann

72 56 5121 Amanda Schultz

73 4976 Jaelyn Shaffer

74 57 5199 Mary Marck

75 58 4774 Grace Manning

76 4970 Addalee Nebergall
77 59 5026 Gina Yonker

78 60 5007 Gabby Bansberg

79 4868 Octavia Fuller

80 61 5227 Addison Bedward

81 62 5125 Elizabeth Wiertzema
82 63 5300 Marie Reuter

83 64 5271 Zoe Morris

84 65 5228 Cayley Carter

85 5241 Samantha Schlehlein
86 66 5185 Sara Clary

87 5231 Ava Jones

88 67 5156 Melissa Sletten

89 68 5193 Heidi Hegland

90 69 5273 Laya Wainwright

91 70 5189 Aubrey Frazier

92 5359 Eliza Gordon

93 4965 Jenna Muench

94 4974 Tyra Polkinghorn
95 71 5124 Josephine Tagliapietra
96 4756 Maya Baumeister

97 72 5155 Kristina Sletten
98 5226 Lily Barr

99 73 5068 Katelyn Mathies
100 74 4844 Camryn Hendrickson
101 5063 Hannah Fritsche
102 75 5150 Lydia Mason
103 76 4850 Cailyn Welter
104 77 4849 Lainey Welp
105 4867 Cadence Copper
106 4848 Sydney Sheffer
107 4846 Emma Meneguin
108 4946 Leah Addison
109 5234 Megan Kreul
110 5239 Taryn Miller
111 5184 Aubree Christian
112 5205 Anabel Springer
113 5191 Isabel Gribble
114 4777 Lily Pegram
115 78 5144 Erin Adrian
116 79 5153 Izabella Pecinovsky
117 4907 Rowan Lombard
10/12/2019 9:03PM

Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ***=*
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Lancaster
Royall
Lancaster

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Lancaster

Prairie du Chien Middle
Kickapoo/La Farge

River Ridge

North Crawford

School

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Richland Center/Ithaca
Lancaster

River Vvalley

Boscobel

Lancaster

North Crawford

North Crawford

De Soto

Riverdale

Richland Center/Ithaca

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Royall
Riverdale
Riverdale
River Vvalley
Riverdale
River Ridge
River Valley
Royall

River Valley

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Lancaster

Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Boscobel

River Ridge
Riverdale
Prairie du Chien
Cuba City Middle
Prairie du Chien
River Ridge

Cuba City Middle
Cuba City Middle
De Soto
Cuba City
Cuba City
Lancaster
Riverdale
Riverdale
River Valley
River Vvalley
River Valley
Boscobel

River Ridge

River Ridge
Kickapoo/La Farge

Middle
School
Middle

School
School

Middle
Middle

School
School

School

School
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14:

15:

16:

16:

16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
20:
22:
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*k%x%x Girls'

Lancaster

(12:31.6

Mallory Olmstead
Maddie Nielsen
Ava Green

Sara McWilliams
Madisynn Ihm
Carley Vesperman
Leah Muench

Boscobel

(12:58.0

Lilah Glasbrenner
Nora Jillson
Aleya Kliesner
Maribeth Fritz
Norah Dilley
Aubrey Seep

Grace Manning

Kickapoo/La Farge

(13:05.2

Autumn Jacks
Jadence Nagel
Breylyn Culver
Brooklynn Lombard
Chloe Lin Rose
Gweny Walker
Hailey Gander

Prairie du Chien Middle School

(13:10.0

Tannah Radloff
Josie Kramer
Allison Mathies
Emma Wall
Makenzie Gates
Kayli Kruk
Katelyn Mathies

Riverdale

(13:44.4

Mallory Miess
Olivia Miess

Shane Jones-Caraway
Emily Knoble

Hannah Tomas
Addison Bedward
Cayley Carter

North Crawford

(13:39.2

Sarah Bransky
Agnes Carstens
Jezelyn Lorraine
Rivyn Dipadova
Zoe Olsen

Gina Yonker
Gabby Bansberg

Middle School Team Score ***x*

62:37.8 1:46.5)

64:49.8 2:33.9)

65:25.6 2:54.1)

65:49.7 2:24.0)

68:41.7 1:21.5)

68:16.0 2:51.1)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ****

Cuba City Middle School

(14:11.8

Ashley Rowe 6 12
Cori Atten 8 13
Lauren Gustafson 6 1l4:
Julia Kruger 6 1l4:
Camryn Hendrickson 6 16
Cailyn Welter 6 17
Lainey Welp 6 17

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

(13

(14 :

(14

(16:45.6

(79)

Hanna Martensen 8 11:
Lily Hoppman 6 14:
Allison Runde 7 14:
Kalia Reichmann 6 14
Maci Reichmann Sr 14:
Marie Reuter 7 15
Richland Center/Ithaca

Nadalie McCollum 6 12
Emma Hady 8 13
Claire Stadler 8 13:
Amanda Schultz 7 14:
Elizabeth Wiertzema 6 15
Josephine Tagliapietra 7 16
Royall

Alice Palamaruk 8 12
Bria Gruen 6 12
Aunika Wopat 6 14:
Zoe Morris 7 15
Laya Wailnwright 6 16
River Valley

Bobbi Ducharme 8 13:
Jenna Cox 6 14:
Grace Morrey 7 14:
Mary Marck 6 15:
Sara Clary 8 16:
Heidi Hegland 6 16:
Aubrey Frazier 7 16
River Ridge

McKenzie Taylor Sr 14:
Melissa Sletten 7 16:
Kristina Sletten Sr 16:
Lydia Mason 7 17:
Erin Adrian Sr 18:

Izabella Pecinovsky 8 20:

:54.

09.

:30.

:41.

70:58.7 4:48.4)

69:

70

72

73

31.

:48.

:29.

:27.

:49

:06.

: 24

:03

.3)

.3)

.7)

83:47.8 4:04.4)



